
袋子编号
Bag No.

包装数量
Give Aty

Parts Name
规格
Spec.

使用数量
Actual use 

Qty

2 Ball Detent D6x7 15N 2

3 Hex Socket Cap Screw M3*20 2

3 Allen Key 2.5mm 2

3 Allen Key 4mm 2

1 Brass Knurled Heat-Set Threaded Insert M3*3*4.5 1

17 Hex Socket Cap Screw M3*10 15

5 Round Head Cotter Pin M2*10 4

2 Bearing 3*7*3 2

1 Dowel Pin M3*10 1

2 Dowel Pin M3*20 1

1 U625 Bearing U625(5-20-7) 1

5 M3 Antislip nut M3 (5.5-4) 4

3 Hex Socket Cap Screw M5*25 3

2 Compression Spring 0.4*4*15 1

4 Black O-Ring 11*2 2

4 Black O-Ring 29*2.4 2

5 Red O-Ring 19*2 3

1 Silicon Pad 28-18-2.5 1

1 Optic Fibre 30MM 1

1 Nylon String 2mm wire, 1m length 1

2 Aluminium Rod 280*10*3 2

1 Lubricatant 25ml 1

1 PC Tube 120*32*1.5 1

2 Double-Ended Stud M3*180 2

1 Main Spring 11.0KG 1

1 Aluminium Tube 20CM 1

 JA494 棱线发射器 螺丝表 The Drawn Line Blaster

1

2

3


	螺丝资料表

